Position

Director Of Environmental
Health

Environmental Health Specialist
II

Environmental Health Specialist
11

Administrative Technician

Environmental Health
Technician Il

Grandfathered Environmental
Health Technician |

Environmental Health Specialist
Il

Other Positions Held County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Department

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages

$95,126

$80,936

$65,514

$57,796
$52,809

$52,545

$45,043

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,410
$31,058

$19,820

$26,709
$32,274

$24,739

$8,618



