Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Environmental Health		Amador County	Environmental Health	\$95,126	\$40,410
Environmental Health Specialist		Amador County	Environmental Health	\$80,936	\$31,058
Environmental Health Specialist		Amador County	Environmental Health	\$65,514	\$19,820
Administrative Technician		Amador County	Environmental Health	\$57,796	\$26,709
Environmental Health Technician II		Amador County	Environmental Health	\$52,809	\$32,274
Grandfathered Environmental Health Technician I		Amador County	Environmental Health	\$52,545	\$24,739
Environmental Health Specialist		Amador County	Environmental Health	\$45,043	\$8,618